



8534

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate Assy	1		
1		850295T 4	PLATE	1		
2	339	856991A 1	COIL KIT	6		
3	10	821291 30	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	12		
4	84	881908T	CABLE SET	6		
5		859595T	DRIVER, Dual Coil	3		
6	84	858414A 1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Braided	2		
7	10	821291 10	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	4		
8	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	4		
9	25	833155	GROMMET	4		
10	23	850234 1	BUSHING	4		
11		881879A 7	SENSOR KIT, (0-50 PSI)	1		
12	22	892403	FITTING	1		
13	54	883066	CLIP, (.865)	1		
14	32	859785 71	TUBING, (52.00 Inches Bulk) (Cu	1		
15	84	892972T01	HARNESS, Coil	1		
16	54	859671	CABLE TIE	1		
17	33	843220001	SPARK PLUG	6		
18	10	818934 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	4		
19	12	40023 18	WASHER	4		
20	22	881866	FITTING	1		
21	22	875207	TEE	1		
22	32	859785 71	TUBING, (52.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
23	22	859747	COUPLER	1		
24	22	859732	PLUG	1		
25	32	859785 71	TUBING, (52.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
26	54	879962	CLIP	1		
27	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2		
28	12	36001	WASHER	2		